1
Electronics Assembly | Electronics Disassembly | Micro Electronics | Integrated
Circuits | Transistors | Conductors | Semiconductors | PCB | Audio Electronics
|Telecommunications | Power Electronics | Bio Electronics
2
Lindström is the oldest continuous manufacturer of handtools in existence and yet one of the most forward-looking brands in the
world.
We developed the scientific approach to handtool design and created the first truly ergonomic pliers and cutters. We have created

Micro-Bevel®
MICRO PEAK
Flush
NANO PEAK
Ultra-Flush
NO PEAK
®
5
Diagonal Cutters
XS S M L
Oval
Micro-Bevel® RX 8130 / 8130 RX 8140 / 8140 RX 8150 / 8150 RX 8160 / 8160
Flush RX 8131 / 8131 RX 8141 / 8141 RX 8151 / 8151 RX 8161 / 8161
Ultra-Flush® RX 8132 / 8132 RX 8142 / 8142 RX 8152 / 8152 RX 8162 / 8162
Tapered
Micro-Bevel® RX8133 / 8133 RX8143 / 8143 RX  8153 / 8153 RX8163 / 8163
Flush RX8134 / 8134 RX  8144 / 8144 RX  8154 / 8154 RX 8164 / 8164
Ultra-Flush® 8135 RX  8145 / 8145 RX8155 / 8155 RX 8165 / 8165
Tapered & Relieved
Micro-Bevel® RX8136 / 8136 RX 8146 / 8146 RX 8156 / 8156 RX8166 / 8166
Flush RX  8137 / 8137 RX 8147 / 8147 RX 8157 / 8157 RX 8167 / 8167
Ultra-Flush® RX8138 / 8138 RX 8148 / 8148 RX 8158 / 8158 RX 8168 / 8168
Extra Accessibility RX8137MX / RX8138MX
Hard Materials
Extra Sharp Edges RX8140PS / RX8141PS / RX 8142PS RX8150PS / 8150PS RX 8160PS / 8160PS
Extra Durability RX8140M2 /8140M2 RX8150M2 / 8150M2 RX8160M2 / 8160M2

precise control.
DESIGN
Part No. Description Pieces Sizes
801-7ESD Precision Screw Set 7Pcs SET 7 pcs 1.5; 2; 2.5; 3; PH00; PH0; PH1
803-7ESD Precision Screw Set 7Pcs SET 7 pcs T6; T7; T8; T9; T10; T15; T20
Screwdriver Sets
Loose items
Part No. Description Profile Size x Length Sizes
800-1.5-50ESD Precision Screw Flat 1.5 X 50 Flat 1.5 x 50 Slotted 1.5 mm
800-2-50ESD Precision Screw Flat 2.0 X 50 Flat 2.0 x 50 Slotted 2.0 mm
800-2.5-50ESD Precision Screw Flat 2.5 X 50 Flat 2.5 x 50 Slotted 2.5 mm
800-3-50ESD Precision Screw Flat 3.0 X 50 Flat 3.0 x 50 Slotted 3.0 mm
801-00-50ESD Precision Screw PH 00 X 50 Phillips 00 x 50 Phillips 00
801-0-50ESD Precision Screw PH 0 X 50 Phillips 0 x 50 Phillips 0
801-1-75ESD Precision Screw PH 1 X 75 Phillips 1 x 75 Phillips 1
803-6-50ESD Precision Screw Torx® 6 X 50 Torx® T6 x 50 Torx® 6
803-7-50ESD Precision Screw Torx® 7 X 50 Torx® T7 x 50 Torx® 7
803-8-50ESD Precision Screw Torx® 8 X 50 Torx® T8 x 50 Torx® 8
803-9-50ESD Precision Screw Torx® 9 X 50 Torx® T9 x 50 Torx® 9
803-10-50ESD Precision Screw Torx® 10 X 50 Torx® T10 X 50 Torx® 10
803-15-75ESD Precision Screw Torx® 15 X 75 Torx® T15 X 75 Torx® 15
803-20-75ESD Precision Screw Torx® 20 X 75 Torx® T20 X 75 Torx® 20
805-TS1-50ESD Precision  Pentalobe TS1 X 50 Pentalobe TS1 Pentalobe TS1 (0.8mm)
805-TS4-50ESD Precision  Pentalobe TS4 X 50 Pentalobe TS4 Pentalobe TS4 (1.2mm)
805-TS5-50ESD Precision Pentalobe TS5 X 50 Pentalobe TS5 Pentalobe TS5 (1.5mm)
9

1.7
13
0.070
1.8
12.5
0.074
1.9
12
0.080
2.0
Gauge
Inch
mm
LEAD
CATCHER
RX-8130 8130 Extra Small Oval Micro-Bevel® 8130 
RX-8131 8131 CO8131 Extra Small Oval Flush 8131 
RX-8132 8132 Extra Small Oval Ultra-Flush® 8132 
RX-8133 8133 Extra Small Tapered Micro-Bevel® 8133 
RX-8134 8134 Extra Small Tapered Flush 8134 
8135 Extra Small Tapered Ultra-Flush® 8135 
RX-8136 8136 Extra Small Tapered & Relieved Micro-Bevel® 8136 
RX8137 8137 Extra Small Tapered & Relieved Flush 8137 
RX8138 8138 Extra Small Tapered & Relieved Ultra-Flush® 8138 
RX-8140 8140 CO8140 Small Oval Micro-Bevel® 8140 
RX-8141 8141 CO8141 Small Oval Flush 8141 
RX8142 8142 CO8142 Small Oval Ultra-Flush® 8142 
RX-8143 8143 Small Tapered Micro-Bevel® 8143 
RX-8144 8144 CO8144 Small Tapered Flush 8144 
RX-8145 8145 Small Tapered Ultra-Flush® 8145 
RX-8146 8146 Small Tapered & Relieved Micro-Bevel® 8146 
RX-8147 BAH8147 Small Tapered & Relieved Flush 8147 
RX-8148 8148 CO8148 Small Tapered & Relieved Ultra-Flush® 8148 
RX-8149 8149 Small Tip Flush 8149 
RX-8150 8150 CO8150 Medium Oval Micro-Bevel® 8150 
RX-8151  8151 CO8151 Medium Oval Flush 8151 
RX-8152 8152 Medium Oval Ultra-Flush® 8152 
RX8153 8153 Medium Tapered Micro-Bevel® 8153 
RX8154 8154 CO8154 Medium Tapered Flush 8154 
RX8155 8155 Medium Tapered Ultra-Flush® 8155 
RX8156 BAH8156 Medium Tapered & Relieved Micro-Bevel® 8156 
RX8157 BAH8157 Medium Tapered & Relieved Flush 8157 
RX-8158 BAH8158 Medium Tapered & Relieved Ultra-Flush® 8158 
RX-8160 8160 CO8160 Large Oval Micro-Bevel® 8160 
RX-8161 8161 CO8161 Large Oval Flush 8161 
RX8162 8162 Large Oval Ultra-Flush® 8162 
RX-8163 8163 CO8163 Large Tapered Micro-Bevel® 8163 
RX-8164 8164 Large Tapered Flush 8164 
RX8165 8165 CO8165 Large Tapered Ultra-Flush® 8165 
RX-8166 8166L Large Tapered & Relieved Micro-Bevel® 8166 
RX8167 BAH8167 Large Tapered & Relieved Flush 8167 
RX-8168 BAH8168 Large Tapered & Relieved Ultra-Flush® 8168 
RX8211 8211 Small Angle 20° Flush 8211 
RX8233A Extra Small Micro Tip 10° Flush 8233A
RX8234A Extra Small Micro Tip 10° Flush 8234A
RX8237A Extra Small Micro Tip 50° Flush 8237A
RX8247 8247 CO8247 Small Angle 45° Flush 8247 
RX-8248 8248 CO8248 Small Angle 45° Flush 8248                         
8249 Small Angle 45° Flush 8249
7190 CO7190 Small Tapered Micro-Bevel® 7190 
7191 CO7191 Small Tapered Flush 7191 
7280 Small Angle Flush 7280

RX8140PS 8140PS Small Oval Micro-Bevel® 8140PS
RX8141PS 8141PS Small Oval Flush 8141PS
RX8142PS 8142PS Small Oval Ultra-flush® 8142PS
RX8147PS 8147PS Small Tapered & Relieved Flush 8147PS
RX8150PS 8150PS Medium Oval Micro-Bevel® 8150PS
8160PS Large Oval Micro-Bevel® 8160PS
RX8160BPS 8160BPS Large Oval Micro-Bevel® 8160BPS
RX8161PS 8161PS Large Oval Flush 8161PS
6151 Medium Tapered Micro EDGE 6151
6152 Medium Tapered Flush EDGE 6152
6152SS Medium Tapered Flush EDGE 6152SS
6159 Medium Pointy Flush EDGE 6159
6258 Medium Angle Flush EDGE 6258
RX7390 Small Flat Nose Stubby Smooth Tip
RX7392 Small Oblique, Stubby Smooth Tip
RX-7490 7490 CO7490 Small Flat Nose Smooth Tip
RX-7590 7590 CO7590 Small Round Nose Smooth Tip
RX7890 7890 CO7890 Medium Chain Nose Smooth Tip
RX-7891 7891 CO7891 Medium Chain Nose Serrated Tip
7892RX 7892 CO7892 Medium Bent Nose Smooth Tip
RX-7893 7893 Small Snipe Nose Smooth Tip
RX-7894 7894 Large Needle Nose Smooth Tip
15
SIZE SHAPE CUT RESULT OR SURFACE PART
NUMBER
38